
1 

Religious School Calendar 5782: August 2021-May 2022 
 

All instructional days are scheduled from 9:30am to 12:30pm 
 

(Dates are tentative; subject to change with notification) 
 

(1)  Sunday, August 29, 2021 Religious School Parent Meeting 
 Sunday, September 5, 2021  NO Religious School Labor Day 

(2)  Sunday, September 12, 2021 Religious School  
(3)  Sunday, September 19, 2021 Religious School  Decorate Sukkah 
(4)  Sunday, September 26, 2021 Religious School Simchat Torah Celebration 
(5)  Sunday, October 3, 2021 Religious School  
(6)  Sunday, October 10, 2021 Religious School  
(7)  Sunday, October 17, 2021 Religious School  
(8)  Sunday, October 24, 2021 Religious School  
(9)  Sunday, October 31, 2021 Religious School Costume Party 
(10)  Sunday, November 7, 2021 Religious School Global Day of Jewish Learning (change your clocks!) 
(11)  Sunday, November 14, 2021 Religious School  
(12)  Sunday, November 21, 2021 Religious School  

 Sunday, November 28, 2021  NO Religious School Thanksgiving Break 
(13)  Sunday, December 5, 2021 Religious School Hanukkah Celebration 
(14)  Sunday, December 12, 2021 Religious School  
(15)  Sunday, December 19, 2021 Religious School  

 Sunday, December 26, 2021  NO Religious School Winter Break 
 Sunday, January 2, 2022  NO Religious School Winter Break 

(16)  Sunday, January 9, 2022 Religious School  
(17)  Sunday, January 16, 2022 Religious School Tu B’Shevat 
(18)  Sunday, January 23, 2022 Religious School  
(19)  Sunday, January 30, 2022 Religious School  
(20)  Sunday, February 6, 2022 Religious School  
(21)  Sunday, February 13, 2022 Religious School  
(22)  Sunday, February 20, 2022 Religious School  
(23)  Sunday, February 27, 2022 Religious School  
(24)  Sunday, March 6, 2022 Religious School  
(25)  Friday, March 11, 2022 Religious School Shabbat Service 

 Sunday, March 20, 2022  NO Religious School Spring Break 
 Sunday, March 27, 2022  NO Religious School Spring Break 

(26)  Sunday, April 3, 2022 Religious School  
(27)  Sunday, April 10, 2022 Religious School  

 Sunday, April 17, 2022  NO Religious School Passover 
(28)  Sunday, April 24, 2022 Religious School Yom Hashoah Commemoration 
(29)  Sunday, May 1, 2022 Religious School Yom HaZikaron & Yom Ha’Atzmaut 

 Sunday, May 8, 2022  NO Religious School Happy Mother’s Day! 
(30)  Sunday, May 15, 2022 Religious School Pesach Sheni, Lag Be’Omer & EOY Picnic 
    

   End of 2021-2022 Religious School Year 
 


